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Academic Calendar 2019-2020 

First Term-6"June 2019 to 24h october 2019 
Second Term- 15 November 2019 to 2" May 2020 
Midterm Break- 2 September 2019 to 7th September 2019 
Diwali Vacation- 25 October 2019 to 14 November 2019 
Winter Break- 26 December 2019 to 01 January 2020 
Summer Va cation- 03 May 2020 to 07" June 2020 

Day 
12 August 2019 (Monday) 
L I5 August 2019 (Thursdav)
17 August 2019 (Saturday)
10 September 2019 (Tuesday)
12 September2019 (Thursday) 
02 October 2019 (Wednesday)
08 October 2019 (Tuesday)_

Holiday
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
independence Day 
Parsi New Year 

Muharram 
Anant Chaturdashi 
Gandhi Jayanti_ 
Dussehra 

25 December 2019 (Wednesday) Christmas Day 
Republic Day 26 January 2020 (Sunday)_ 

19 February 2020 (Wednesday) 
21 February 2020 (Friday) 

10 March 2020 (Tuesday) 
25 March 2020 (Wednesday) 
02 April 2020(Thursday) 

06 April 2020 (Monday) 
10 April 2020 (Friday) 

14 April 2020 (Tuesday) 
L01 May 2020(Friday) 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
Maha Shivratri 
Dhuliwandan 
Gudi Padwa 

Shree Ram Navami 
Mahavir Jayant1 
Good Friday_ 
Dr. Babas aheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Maharashtra Din_ 

Month eaching ays 

June 2019 21 

July 2019 

August 2019 

september 2019 

27 

24 

17 

October 2019 02 

November 2019 

December 2019 

January 2020 

February 2020 23 

March 2020 16 

First Term End Examinations 04 October 2019 to 29 November 2019 

Second Term End Examinations 02 March 2020 to 02 May 2020 

NSS Residential Camp 03 December 2019 to 09 December 2019 

Youth Festival 20 December 2019 to 24 December 2019 

Principai 
Dapoll Educarton Society's 

Dapoli Urban Bank Serkor Science Coten 
Dapoli, Dist. Ratnagiri 
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